### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

## Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2008

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Hilb Rogal & Hobbs of Ohio, LLC		112/31/2008	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: OHIO

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Willis of Ohio, Inc.
Doing Business As:	Loan Protector Insurance Services
Street Address:	26 Century Boulevard
City:	Nashville
State/Country:	TENNESSEE
Postal Code:	37214
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OHIO

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3165150	LOAN PROTECTOR INSURANCE SERVICES

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

900244352

Fax Number: 8669558685

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 617-239-0419

Email: trademark@edwardswildman.com, kdonahue@edwardswildman.com

Correspondent Name: Patrick J. Concannon

Address Line 1: Edwards Wildman Palmer LLP
Address Line 2: FDR Station, P.O. Box 130

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10150-0130

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 53280-90535

TRADEMARK

\$40.00

REEL: 004943 FRAME: 0758

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Patrick J. Concannon
Signature:	/PJC/
Date:	01/16/2013
Total Attachments: 9 source=Hilb Rogal & Hobbs Merger with Wi	Ilis of Ohio Documents#page2.tif Ilis of Ohio Documents#page3.tif Ilis of Ohio Documents#page4.tif Ilis of Ohio Documents#page5.tif Ilis of Ohio Documents#page6.tif Ilis of Ohio Documents#page7.tif Ilis of Ohio Documents#page8.tif



DATE: 12/24/2008

DOCUMENT ID DESCRIPTION MERGER/DOMESTIC (MER)

PENALTY

CERT

COPY .00

#### Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM 4400 EASTON COMMONS WAY, SUITE 125 ATTN: TIMOTHY ROBERSON COLUMBUS, OH 43219

# STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, Jennifer Brunner

473730

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

WILLIS OF OHIO, INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

MERGER/DOMESTIC

Document No(s):

200835801370



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 31st day of December, A.D. 2008.

Ohio Secretary of State

DATE: 12/24/2008

DOCUMENT ID DESCRIPTION 200835801370 DESCRIPTION MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE (MEX)

FILING

**EXPED** 

CERT

COPY

### Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM 4400 EASTON COMMONS WAY, SUITE 125 ATTN: TIMOTHY ROBERSON COLUMBUS, OH 43219

# STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, Jennifer Brunner

991794

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

### HILB ROGAL & HOBBS OF OHIO, LLC

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE

Document No(s):

200835801370



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State

Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 31st day of December, A.D. 2008.

Ohio Secretary of State



### Prescribed by:

The Ohio Secretary of State Central Ohio: (614) 466-3910 Toll Free: 1-877-SOS-FILE (1-877-767-3453)

www.sos.state.oh.us e-mail: busserv@sos.state.oh.us

Expedite this F	OFTN: (Select One)
Mail Form to one	of this Following:
<b>©</b> Expedite	P.O. Box 1390
ļ	Columbus OH 4321
*** Requires a	n additional fee of \$100 ***
O Non Expedite	P.O. Box 1329
t .	Only make on OU 4224

### **CERTIFICATE OF MERGER**

Filing Fee \$125.00 (154-MER)

In accordance with the requirements of Ohio law, the undersigned corporations, banks, savings banks, savings and loen, limited liability companies, limited partnerships and/or partnerships with limited liability, desiring to effect a tnerger, set forth the following facts:

Perme	e Change: As a result of this merger, the name of the surviving entity has been changed to the	e following:				
Comp	ade only if name of surviving artify to changing through the marger)		(1)	p-3		
The s	surviving entity is a: (Please check the appropriate box and fill in the appropriate blanks	s)	5.2	(3 erg	\$35	_
Ø	Domestic (Ohio) For-Profit Corporation, charter number 473730		. Si	\i	1.1	
	Domestic (Ohio) Nonprofit Corporation, charter number	<del></del>	4	73 73		
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) For-Profit Corporation incorporated under the laws of the state/country and licensed to transact business in the state of Ohio under license number	of		- 33		
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) For-Profit Corporation incorporated under the laws of the state/country and NOT licensed to transact business in the state of Ohio	of	• •	- <u>I</u>	: : :	
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Nonprofit Corporation under the laws of the state/country of and NOT licensed to transact business in the state of Ohio			-		
	Domestic (Ohio) For-Profit Limited Liability Company, with registration number			_		
	Domestic (Ohio) Nonprofit Limited Liability Company, with registration number					
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) For-Profit Limited Liability Company organized under the laws of the etc and registered to do business in the state of Ohio under registration number	ate/country of			- -	
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) For-Profit Limited Liability Company organized under the laws of the sta and NOT registered to do business in the state of Ohio	ate/country of			-	
O	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Nonprofit Limited Liability Company organized under the laws of the state of and registered to do business in the state of Ohio under registration number	country of		<del> </del>		
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Nonprofit Limited Liability Company organized under the laws of the state/country of	n the State of C	Phio			
	Domestic (Ohio) Limited Partnership, with registration number					

551

Page 1 of 7

Last Revised; 12/17/2008

	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Limited Partners and registered to do business in the	hip organized under the laws of the state/o state of Ohio under registration number	country of	
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Limited Partners and NOT registered to do business in	hip organized under the laws of the state/on the state/on the state of Ohio	country of	
		Limited Liability, with the registration numi	ber	
٥	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Partnership Havi	ing Limited Liability organized under the la stats of Ohic under registration number		
٥	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Partnership Havi and NOT registered to do business in	ing Limited Liability organized under the la n the state of Ohio	ws of the state/country of	
	General Partnership NOT registered	with the state of Ohio		
respective	e, charter/license/registration number.1	type of entity, state or country of incorpora of existence are as follows: (If this is insul I listing the merging entities).	tion or organization, filcient space to reflect	
Name/Ch	harter, License or Registration Number	State/Country of Organization	Type of Entity	•
Hilb Roge	al & Hobbs of Ohio, LLC	Ohio	Limited Liability Compar	
_				
I MEDGE	D. A.C. P. P. L. P			
The name	nt of merger upon written request:	entity from whom/which eligible persons a	nay obtain a copy of the	
The name	is and mailing address of the person or ant of merger upon written request:	entity from whom/which eligible persons n 26 Century Boulevard Steel Address J.P.O. Box Address	nay obtain a copy of the	
The name agreement Willis of C	e and mailing address of the person or int of merger upon written request: Ohio, Inc.	26 Century Boulevard Street Address / P.C. Box Address	nay obtain a copy of the	
The name agreement Willis of C	e and mailing address of the person or int of merger upon written request: Ohio, Inc.	26 Century Boulevard	nay obtain a copy of the	
The name agreement Willis of C Name Nashville City  VEFFECTI This mergafter the cape of th	to and mailing address of the person or not of merger upon written request:  Chio, Inc.  TVE DATE OF MERGER ger is to be effective on Depember 31	26 Century Boulevard  Sineel Address / P.O. Box Address  TN 37214  State Zip Code  2008 (if a date is specified, the date must be greater than the date of file states of the date of file states and the date of file states are specified.	si be a date on or	
The name agreement Willis of Chame  Nashville Chy  FFFECTT This merg after the respectived.  MERGER Each point agreement agreement agreement agreement.	to and mailing address of the person or not of merger upon written request:  Chio, Inc.  TVE DATE OF MERGER ger is to be effective on	26 Century Boulevard  Sineel Address / P.O. Box Address  TN 37214  State Zip Code  2008 (if a date is specified, the date must be greater than the date of file states of the date of file states and the date of file states are specified.	st be a date on or ing, if no date is spermit the merger. The	
The name agreement Willis of Chame  Nashville Chy  FFFECTT This merg after the respectived.  MERGER Each point agreement agreement agreement agreement.	to and mailing address of the person or not of merger upon written request:  Ohio, Inc.  *  IVE DATE OF MERGER ger is to be effective on	26 Century Boulevard  Street Address / P.O. Box Address  TN 37214  State Zip Code  2008 (If a date is specified, the date muserger cannot be earlier than the date of fix also of the merger).	st be a date on or ing, if no date is spermit the merger. The	
The name agreement Willis of Chame  Nashville Chy  FFFECTT This merg after the respectived.  MERGER Each point agreement agreement agreement agreement.	to and mailing address of the person or not of merger upon written request:  Chio, Inc.  TVE DATE OF MERGER ger is to be effective on	26 Century Boulevard  Street Address / P.O. Box Address  TN 37214  State Zip Code  2008 (If a date is specified, the date muserger cannot be earlier than the date of fix also of the merger).	st be a date on or ing, if no date is spermit the merger. The	
The name agreement Willis of Chame  Nashville Chy  FFFECTT This merg after the respectived.  MERGER Each point agreement agreement agreement agreement.	to and mailing address of the person or not of merger upon written request:  Chio, Inc.  TVE DATE OF MERGER ger is to be effective on	26 Century Boulevard  Street Address / P.O. Box Address  TN 37214  State Zip Code  2008 (If a date is specified, the date muserger cannot be earlier than the date of fix also of the merger).	st be a date on or ing, if no date is spermit the merger. The	
The name agreement Willis of Chame  Nashville Chy  FFFECTT This merg after the respectived.  MERGER Each point agreement agreement agreement agreement.	to and mailing address of the person or not of merger upon written request:  Chio, Inc.  TVE DATE OF MERGER ger is to be effective on	26 Century Boulevard  Street Address / P.O. Box Address  TN 37214  State Zip Code  2008 (If a date is specified, the date muserger cannot be earlier than the date of fix also of the merger).	st be a date on or ing, if no date is spermit the merger. The	
The name agreement Willis of Chame  Nashville Chy  FFFECTT This merg after the respectived.  MERGER Each point agreement agreement agreement agreement.	to and mailing address of the person or not of merger upon written request:  Chio, Inc.  TVE DATE OF MERGER ger is to be effective on	26 Century Boulevard  Street Address / P.O. Box Address  TN 37214  State Zip Code  2008 (If a date is specified, the date muserger cannot be earlier than the date of fix also of the merger).	st be a date on or ing, if no date is spermit the merger. The	
The name agreement Willis of Chame  Nashville Chy  FFFECTT This merg after the respectived.  MERGER Each point agreement agreement agreement agreement.	to and mailing address of the person or not of merger upon written request:  Chio, Inc.  TVE DATE OF MERGER ger is to be effective on	26 Century Boulevard  Street Address / P.O. Box Address  TN 37214  State Zip Code  2008 (If a date is specified, the date muserger cannot be earlier than the date of fix also of the merger).	st be a date on or ing, if no date is spermit the merger. The	
The name agreement Wilbis of C Name  Nashville City  EFFECT! This merg after the c specified,  MERGER Each con agreement agree	to and mailing address of the person or not of merger upon written request:  Chio, Inc.  TVE DATE OF MERGER ger is to be effective on	26 Century Boulevard  Street Address / P.O. Box Address  TN 37214  State Zip Code  2008 (If a date is specified, the date muserger cannot be earlier than the date of fix also of the merger).	st be a date on or ing, if no date is spermit the merger. The	

	land may be served is;	
Neme	Maling Address	
	money	•
Gity	, Otelo	
•	Zip Code	
If the agent is an individual and tisl agent is a resident of the state of C	ing a P.O. Box, check this box to certify the hio.	:
STATEMENT OF MERGER Upon filing, or upon such later dete as specific listed surviving entity.	ed herein, the merging antity/entities listed herein shall merge into the	
AMENDMENTS		
In the case of a merger into a domestic corpor to the articles of incorporation, articles of orga entity shall be filed with the certificate of merg	ration, limited liability company, or limited partnership, any amendmente nization, or certificate of limited partnership of the surviving domestic er.	
☐ Amendments are attached	② No Amendments	
REQUIREMENTS OF CORPORATIONS ME	RGING OUT OF EXISTENCE	
	transact business in this state is a constitutent entity and the	-
	noe required by division (G) of section 1702.47 of the Revised Code, d by the affidavits, receipts, certificates, or other evidence	
required by division (C) or (D) of section 1703. corporation ficeneed to transact business in the QUALIFICATION OR LICENSURE OF FORE A. The listed surviving foreign entity desires bank, savings bank, savings and loan, lim limited (liability, and hereby appoints the foreign processing to the process of the process	s by the similaritis, receipts, certificates, or other evidence 17 of the Ravisad Code, with respect to each foreign constituent is state.	
required by division (C) or (D) of section 1703. corporation ficeneed to transact business in the QUALIFICATION OR LICENSURE OF FORE A. The listed surviving foreign entity desires in bank, savings bank, savings and loan, tim limited liability, and hereby appoints the for against the entity may be served in the star	a by the strictaritie, receipts, certificates, or other evidence. 17 of the Revised Code, with respect to each foreign constituent is state. IGN SURVIVING ENTITY to thenset business in Ohio as a foreign corporation. Ided flability company, limited partnership, or partnership having	
required by division (C) or (D) of section 1703, corporation, sin the corporation ficeneed to transact business in the QUALIFICATION OR LICENSURE OF FORE A. The listed surviving foreign entity desires bank, savings bank, savings and loan, tim limited liability, and hereby appoints the to against the entity may be served in the state.	a by the sindarits, receipts, certificates, or other evidence.  17 of the Revised Code, with respect to each fereign constituent is state.  IGN SURVIVING ENTITY to transact business in Ohio as a foreign corporation. Ided liability company, limited partnership, or partnership having lifowing as its statutory agent upon whom process, notice or demand the of Ohio. The name and complete address of the statutory agent	
required by division (C) or (D) of section, 1703, corporation from 1703, corporation ficeneed to transact business in the QUALIFICATION OR LICENSURE OF FORE A. The listed surviving foreign entity desires bank, savings bank, savings and loan, tim limited liability, and hereby appoints the to against the entity may be served in the state.	a by the sindarits, receipts, certificates, or other evidence.  1.7 of the Revised Code, with respect to each fereign constituent is state.  IGN SURVIVING ENTITY  to transact business in Ohio as a foreign corporation, intelligence in Ohio as a foreign corporation.  Making Address	
required by division (C) or (D) of section 1703.  corporation ficeneed to transact business in the  QUALIFICATION OR LICENSURE OF FORE  A. The listed surviving foreign entity desires  bank, savings bank, savings and loan, lim  limited liability, and hereby appoints the to  against the entity may be served in the state.  Name	a by the sindarvits, receipts, certificates, or other evidence.  17 of the Revised Code, with respect to each fereign constituent is state.  IGN SURVIVING ENTITY to transact business in Ohio as a foreign corporation. Ided flability company, limited partnership, or partnership having libwing as its statutory agent upon whom process, notice or demand the of Ohio. The name and complete address of the statutory agent  Making Address	
required by division (C) or (D) of sertion, an required by division (C) or (D) of sertion 1703 corporation licensed to transact business in the QUALIFICATION OR LICENSURE OF FORE A. The listed surviving foreign entity desires bank, savings bank, savings and loan, tim limited liability, and hereby appoints the to against the entity may be served in the state;  Name  Only  If the agent is an individual and using resident of the state of Ohio.	a by the similaritis, receipts, certificates, or other evidence.  1.7 of the Revised Code, with respect to each fereign constituent is state.  IGN SURVIVING ENTITY to transact business in Ohio as a foreign corporation, field liability company, limited partnership, or partnership having flowing as its statutory agent upon whom process, notice or demand its of Ohio. The name and complete address of the statutory agent  Meany Address	
required by division (C) or (D) of servision 1703.  corporation ficeneed to transact business in the  QUALIFICATION OR LICENSURE OF FORE  A. The listed surviving foreign entity desires thank, savings bank, savings and loan, tim  limited liability, and hereby appoints the foreign entity desires thank, savings bank, savings and loan, tim  limited liability, and hereby appoints the sage institute entity may be served in the sate is:  Name  City  If the agent is an individual and usin resident of the state of Ohio,  The subject surviving foreign corporation, it  limited partnership, or partnership having it  statutory agent listed above as long as the  Secretary of State of Ohio if the agent can  limited liability company, limited partnership  limited liability company, limited partnership  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to a continue and  the second  agent and the second  agent and the second  agent agent and  agent the second  agent agent agent  agent agent  agent agent  agent  agent agent  age	a by the similaritis, receipts, certificates, or other evidence.  1.7 of the Revised Code, with respect to each fereign constituent is state.  IGN SURVIVING ENTITY  to transact business in Ohio as a foreign corporation.  Ideal liability company, limited partnership, or partnership having litowing as its statutory agent upon whom process, notice or demand its of Ohio. The name and complete address of the statutory agent tes of Ohio. The name and complete address of the statutory agent    Meany Address	-
required by division (C) or (D) of section 1703.  corporation ficeneed to transact business in the  QUALIFICATION OR LICENSURE OF FORE  A. The listed surviving foreign entity desires- bank, savings bank, savings and loan, lim- limited liability, and heraby appoints the fo- ageinst the entity may be served in the sta- is.  Name  City  If the agent is an individual and usin resident of the state of Ohio.  The subject surviving foreign corporation, it  limited partnership, or partnership having it  statutory agent liasted above as long as the  Socretary of State of Ohio if the agent can  limited liability company, limited partnership  agent when required to do so, or if the fore- liability company, limited partnerships or  liability company, limited partnerships or	a by the similaritis, receipts, certificates, or other evidence.  1.7 of the Revised Code, with respect to each fereign constituent is state.  IGN SURVIVING ENTITY  to transact business in Ohio as a foreign corporation.  Ideal fishifty company, limited partnership, or partnership having lilowing as its statutory agent upon whom process, notice or demand the of Ohio. The name and complete address of the statutory agent    Making Address	
required by division (C) or (D) of servision 1703.  corporation ficeneed to transact business in the  QUALIFICATION OR LICENSURE OF FORE  A. The listed surviving foreign entity desires thank, savings bank, savings and loan, tim  limited liability, and hereby appoints the foreign entity desires thank, savings bank, savings and loan, tim  limited liability, and hereby appoints the sage institute entity may be served in the sate is:  Name  City  If the agent is an individual and usin resident of the state of Ohio,  The subject surviving foreign corporation, it  limited partnership, or partnership having it  statutory agent listed above as long as the  Secretary of State of Ohio if the agent can  limited liability company, limited partnership  limited liability company, limited partnership  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to do so, or if the foreign  agent when required to a continue and  the second  agent and the second  agent and the second  agent agent and  agent the second  agent agent agent  agent agent  agent agent  agent  agent agent  age	a by the similaritis, receipts, certificates, or other evidence.  1.7 of the Revised Code, with respect to each fereign constituent is state.  IGN SURVIVING ENTITY  to transact business in Ohio as a foreign corporation.  Ideal liability company, limited partnership, or partnership having litowing as its statutory agent upon whom process, notice or demand its of Ohio. The name and complete address of the statutory agent tes of Ohio. The name and complete address of the statutory agent    Meany Address	· -
required by division (C) or (D) of section 1703.  corporation ficeneed to transact business in the  QUALIFICATION OR LICENSURE OF FORE  A. The listed surviving foreign entity desires- bank, savings bank, savings and loan, lim- limited liability, and heraby appoints the for- ageinst the entity may be served in the sta- is.  Name  City  If the agent is an individual and usin resident of the state of Ohio.  The subject surviving foreign corporation, it  limited partnership, or partnership having it  statutory agent listed above as long as the  Secretary of State of Ohio if the agent can  limited liability company, limited partnership  agent when required to do so, or if the fore- liability company, limited partnerships or  liability company, limited partnerships or	a by the similaritis, receipts, certificates, or other evidence.  1.7 of the Revised Code, with respect to each fereign constituent is state.  IGN SURVIVING ENTITY  to transact business in Ohio as a foreign corporation.  Ideal liability company, limited partnership, or partnership having litowing as its statutory agent upon whom process, notice or demand its of Ohio. The name and complete address of the statutory agent tes of Ohio. The name and complete address of the statutory agent    Meany Address	- -
required by division (C) or (D) of section 1703.  corporation sicensed to transact business in the  QUALIFICATION OR LICENSURE OF FORE  A. The listed surviving foreign entity desires- bank, savings bank, savings and loan, lim- limited liability, and hereby appoints the for- against the entity may be served in the sta- is:  Name  City  If the agent is an individual and usin resident of the state of Ohio.  The subject surviving foreign corporation, it  imited partnership, or partnership having it  statutory agent listed above as long as the  Secretary of State of Ohio if the agent can  ilimited liability company, limited partnership  agent when required to do, or if the fore- liability company, limited partnerships or  liability company, limited partnerships.	a by the similaritis, receipts, certificates, or other evidence.  1.7 of the Revised Code, with respect to each fereign constituent is state.  IGN SURVIVING ENTITY  to transact business in Ohio as a foreign corporation.  Ideal liability company, limited partnership, or partnership having litowing as its statutory agent upon whom process, notice or demand its of Ohio. The name and complete address of the statutory agent tes of Ohio. The name and complete address of the statutory agent    Meany Address	
required by division (C) or (D) of section 1703.  corporation ficeneed to transact business in the  QUALIFICATION OR LICENSURE OF FORE  A. The listed surviving foreign entity desires- bank, savings bank, savings and loan, lim- limited liability, and heraby appoints the for- ageinst the entity may be served in the sta- is.  Name  City  If the agent is an individual and usin resident of the state of Ohio.  The subject surviving foreign corporation, it  limited partnership, or partnership having it  statutory agent listed above as long as the  Secretary of State of Ohio if the agent can  limited liability company, limited partnership  agent when required to do so, or if the fore- liability company, limited partnerships or  liability company, limited partnerships or	a by the similaritis, receipts, certificates, or other evidence.  1.7 of the Revised Code, with respect to each fereign constituent is state.  IGN SURVIVING ENTITY  to transact business in Ohio as a foreign corporation.  Ideal liability company, limited partnership, or partnership having litowing as its statutory agent upon whom process, notice or demand its of Ohio. The name and complete address of the statutory agent tes of Ohio. The name and complete address of the statutory agent    Meany Address	-

Page 3 of 7

Last Revised: 12/17/200

	t be completed.)				
(a)	The name of the Foreign National association is:	ily/Federajiy chartéred bar	nk, savinge benk, or se	svings and loan	
(b)	The name(s) of any Trade Name	(s) under which the corpor	ation will conduct busi	neas:	
(c)	The location of the main office (n	on-Ohio) shall be:			
	Birani Address / P.O. Box Address		······································		
	City	County	State	Zip Code	
( <b>d</b> )	The principal office location in the	a state of Chic shall be:			
	Street Address / P.O. Box Address				
			Ohlo		
	Gily	County	State	Zip Code	
(e)	(If there will not be an office in The corporation will (Please provide a k	ure same or Onio, presse	s nav monej		
	eign Qualitying Lin (If the qualitying ent				
(a)	The name of the Fo				
	The name under which the limits from its home state name) is:	d liability company desires	to transact business	in Ohio (il different	
(b)					
	The limited liability company was under the laws of the state/count		n	<del></del>	
(c)	The limited liability company was under the laws of the state/count the address to which interested operating agreement, bylaws, or	persons may direct reques	sts for copies of the art	ticles of organization.	

(a) The name of t	he limited partnership is:				
(b) The limited pa	rtnership was formed on			<del> </del>	
Under the law	s of the state/country of:				
(c) The address o	of the office of the limited p	partnership in its stal	e/country of organiza	ation is:	
			·		
Street Address / P	O Box Address				
Gny		County	State	Zip Code	
(d) The limited pa	rtnership's principal office	address is:			
Street Address / F	O Box Address		<del> </del>	······································	
Caly		County	State	Zip Code	
	id business or residence :				
follows:		sparsone of the Sor	ordinate and a second		
Name		Street Address	P.O. Box Address		
		_			
(If insufficient space to					
(f) The address of					
fimited partner					
Street Address / F	>Q &				
	-				
City					
ine imited partnership	ship hereby certifies that in Ohio is cenceled or wit	r, sheli mejntsin sek Ihdrawn.	records until the reg	istration of the	
		•			
551		Page 5 of 7		Last Revised: 12/17/2008	

<ol> <li>Foreign Qui (if the qualify completed.)</li> </ol>	alifying Partnership Having Limited Liability Und ring entity is a foreign partnership having limited liabi	er Section 1775.64 lity, the following information must be		
(a) The nam	ne of the partnership shall be:			
(b) The part	tnership was formed under the laws of the state/cour	ntry of ;	•	
	complete the following appropriate section (either iter		:	
	address of the partnership's principal office in Ohio	ls;		
Street Add	frees / P.O. Box Address	, Ohio		
	ership does not have a principal office in Ohio, th	Zip Code nen item c(2) must be completed)		
	address of the partnership's principal office (Non-Ol	nio):	, <del>,</del>	:
Stroot Arti	recs / P.O. Box Address			
	si ness which the partnership engages in is:	ale Zip Code		
_				-
(Proceed	to page 7 for signatures of authorized off	icers, partners and representati		
		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
			•	
				-
<del>95</del> 1	Page 6 of 7	Last Re	rised: 12/17/2008	

use towns of striffy  y: De Dra. Endowle  s: Vice President  page: 12/22/2008	Hilb Rogal & Hobbs of O Exact connect or hilp  By: Del Marie  His: Vice F  Oate: 12/22/24	Endale resident	
s: Vice President	Its: Vice F	resident	
nate: <u>12/22/2005</u>	Date: /2/22/24	08	
	·		
			_
			Ξ
act name of entity	Exact name of entity		
)s	8y:		
5;	its:		
ate:	Date:		
	•		
stact name of unlity	Exect name of entity		÷
у:	Ву;		 <del></del>
s:	lts:		ŗ
late;	Date:	<del></del>	
xact Mame of entity	Exact Name of entity		
у;			
s:	Its:		
ate:	Date:		
			-
Ract Name of emily	Final No.		
KAICK LIBITUD OF FAMILY	Exact Name of entity		
у:			
s:	fts:		
ate;	Date:		

551